AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

PD2000097-00 SWING UNIT

PG2000109-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000354-01 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000396-01 FRAME UNIT

PO1000123-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000041-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PY1001133-01 OPTIONS,1

PY2000023-04 OPTIONS,2

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100093+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 (***********) F RAM E 1
2 (***********) OUTRIGGER 1
3 (FrH*eersr) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE 1
4 (rrrrxxex) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1
5 (FrH*sxxxsr¥) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1
6 (rrxxxxek) | BOOM REST INSTALLATION 1
7 (Fr*ewesss) | TANK SUPPORT 1

1 (Frxxxxee) | POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE,MOUNT) 1
12 (Fr*ewsrrr) | POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE) 1
13 (rrxrxxe) | POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE) 1
14 (Fr*ewsrrr) | POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE) 1

000005



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

PB1100158-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

PB1100317-00 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

PB1110038-00 MOUNT,PUMP

PB1130208-02 TANK,OIL

PB1300421-00 JOINT,ROTARY (MOUNT)
PB1300422-00 JOINT,ROTARY

PB1310045-00 BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT
PB1320319-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL
PB1340053-00 VALVE,SOLENOID CONTROL
PB1370109-00 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE,MOUNT)
PB1370110-02 POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE)
PB1370111-02 POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE)
PB1370112-02 POWER SUPPLY (WIRING,ENGINE)
PB1370113-02 POWER SUPPLY (EXHAUST)
PB1370114-04 POWER SUPPLY (WIRING)
PB1370115-02 POWER SUPPLY (PIPING)
PB1370116-00 POWER SUPPLY (COVER)
PB1380093-01 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE)
PB1380201-01 POWER SUPPLY

PB1380217-00 POWER SUPPLY (HYDRAULIC OUTLET)
PB1380218-00 POWER SUPPLY (UPPER 100V /WITH EARTHING)
PB1380219-00 POWER SUPPLY (100V/WITHOUT EARTHING)
PB1380220-00 POWER SUPPLY (UPPER 100V/1.5KW)
PB1380269-00 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE)
PB1380270-01 POWER SUPPLY (PIPING)
PB1380271-01 POWER SUPPLY (EXHAUST)
PB1380280-00 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE)
PB1380281-03 POWER SUPPLY (PIPING)
PB1400351-04 PIPING,UPPER

PC1010784-04 OUTRIGGER

PC1030305-01 CYLINDER,JACK

PC1030306-01 CYLINDER,JACK (FRONT)
PC1200414-03 PIPING,OUTRIGGER

PC5020027-00 CABLE ASSY

PC5040001-00 CABLE ASSY,CONTROL
PD1010133-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)
PD1010172-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED
PE1010402-01 CYLINDER,ELEVATING
PE1050120-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)
PE1050121-00 CYLINDER,LEVELING (LOWER)
PE5010004-01 EARTH ASSY

PG1010824-02 BOOM

PG1050537-00 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING
PG1120174-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH
PG1220118-02 PIPING,BOOM

PH1480044-00 MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC)
PH1540028-03 FOOT SWITCH (OPTION)
PH5030049-00 HARNESS

PH5030976-00 HARNESS

PH5031640-00 HARNESS

PH5031646-00 HARNESS

PH5031648-00 HARNESS

PH5032077-00 HARNESS

PH5032080-00 HARNESS

PH5032083-00 HARNESS

PH5032085-00 HARNESS

PH5032139-00 HARNESS

PH5032149-00 HARNESS

PH5032157-00 HARNESS

PH5032158-00 HARNESS

PH5032164-00 HARNESS

PH5032165-00 HARNESS

PH5032166-00 HARNESS

000010



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remar
179 90131506040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M6X40
180 91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8
191 36653495010 | BODY ASSY 1
192 36653495020 | ARM ASSY 1
200 36653240000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000011



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
1 36102500100 | TANK 1
2 36102120010 | CAP 1
3 37002512230 | HOSE 1 L=140 219089
37002516440 | HOSE 1 L=140 219090
4 91803880040 | CLIP 2 D=10-12.2
5 36102790010 | PLUG 1
6 53156005000 | BREATHER ASSY (OB-10T) 1
7 91001104800 | O-RING 1 1A P48
8 90303392001 | WASHER 1 M20
21 53156005010 | ELEMENT (OB-10T & OB-10B) 1 218279
53156005011 | ELEMENT 1 218280
53 53156005030 | PLATE (WITH PACKING) 1
54 53156005040 | PACKING 1
100 36102500000 | TANK,OIL 1

000014



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remat

oo hAhWN

36648435010
36648435020
36648435030
36648435040
36648435050
36648430000

VALVE,SOLENOID
VALVE,RELIEF
VALVE,SOLENOID
BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET
BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET
VALVE,SOLENOID CONTROL

G- i TG

M5X90
M5X50

000019



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42420382100 | PIPE,FLEXIBLE 1
2 90171308030 | BOLT 16 M8X30
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 26 8
4 90209700800 | NUT 12 M8
5 42420250100 | PIPE,FLEXIBLE 1
6 42420382200 | MUFFLER 1
7 90171308016 | BOLT 5 M8X16
8 42421052100 | MUFFLER 1
9 90171108050 | BOLT 1 M8X50
10 90171108016 | BOLT 5 M8X16
11 90171310020 | BOLT 3 M10X20
12 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
13 42420382010 | SUPPORT 1
14 42421052200 | PIPE 1
15 42420382500 | PIPE 1
16 42420382020 | CLAMP 1
17 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
41 42420257510 | GASKET 2
51 36360821190 | GASKET 5

000024



10

11

FAT

PB1380201-01 POWER SUPPLY
FPEuFAvE

AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

TO ELEC.AS8SY

/ -
O
20
1
W=IBRAT v F
2
(BUCKET)
™~
6
N2 %

Ny b KRN



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PB1380269-00 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE)

FRONT «—
2 "l__qn (] J L] L J g g
T . ] e .
\\ e O o
-]

) O (
©
f?T

C0O)

L]

QQ

loe




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PB1380280-00 POWER SUPPLY (ENGINE)




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PC1010784-04 OUTRIGGER

1
2,3

4 - 62
51 - 72
73

4 - 62

J

51 - 72,73

A 22,23 => N/A

1k

I 31.32

53 - 83



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PC5020027-00 CABLE ASSY

100




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PE1010402-01 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

AAAAA )°
33 34 35 41 36 37

\\ 42 38
b N\

AIPACKING SET KEY NO. 90 (KEY NO.23,24,25,26,33,.34,3D0,.36,41)



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PG1010824-02 BOOM

100 100

- | _ _ I
191 95
162

165 165

166 .~ 166 ,
o8, 16212 o8 160 b
— - P 47
1Y%

BOOM, TOP
\EXTENSION

i 2
LEFT SIDE
6

6
a
LEFT SIDE >

BYOEEORTE, T-ARBPEERERLOOTY,
THE RIGHT AND LEFT IN FIGTURE ARE THE EXPRESSION THAT SEES FROM BOOM END TO TOF.



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH1480044-00 MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC)

100

@ ® ®
A
T 8 I v
i [15)
A [ -W
{l
E Z’/14 '” " . 1
[ = E i \:
|31
I M




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH5031646-00 HARNESS

M4

100

L

5




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH5032085-00 HARNESS

100
34 34
CN4A3 CNY2 CNY3 CN94 CNYS& CNY7 CNYB
CNEG CND6 CND7 . r . . . r n
| L
CNE1 xmxno
o & & N7 o on [FAFA EEAT
| CN7O . oy e GO0E) [aw) [wiwslbvis] cNao
P . 29 (o) :
e tfa]
Ll - -
cn71 [P M ! CN41
! [~ S u "
]
y A ) :
enz2[vlm] || oNBY
i =l
= ®
I l..:‘l

=
=
;|
1
1




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH5032164-00 HARNESS




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH5032169-00 HARNESS

24
1 ChRt \@ @ ch CNZ39b  CN CN138b
# . ’E'E $ .

—
[B]p[RIR]
RIEAR AR
—




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PH5032179-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
P11100078-00 VALVE,RELIEF

Roswininy  Mel VALVE, KELIEF

23 2112 22

7 61710




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
P11120237-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

12

10 11

it




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PI15170040-00 INTERLOCK ASSY




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42265351000 | POST ASSY 1
2 42264202000 | FRAME ASSY 1
6 42264200200 | PLATE 2 T=1.0
7 42264200300 | GEAR 1
8 42264200400 | GUIDE 1
9 37000159360 | PIN 1
10 80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X50
11 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8
12 82400000459 | CAP 1
13 42262252100 | WHEEL,WORM 1
14 80601110750 | RING,RITAINING 1 S75
15 90303501201 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 12 218470
90303501201 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 12 218471
16 90171112065 | BOLT 8 M12X65
17 90171112050 | BOLT 4 M12X50
18 90201781200 | NUT 4 M12
19 90102212050 | BOLT 2 M12X50
20 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12
21 90171110030 | BOLT 4 M10X30
22 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
23 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
24 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
25 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
26 42264310100 | GUIDE 1
27 90730006160 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X16
28 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8X14
29 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 12 218471
42 80801003540 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
53 80513006015 | BEARING,BALL 2
61 42262053400 | MOTOR,ELECTRIC 1
62 90172105022 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M5X22
63 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 3 5
65 80913112140 | KEY 2
66 42264154100 | GEAR ASSY 1
67 44260300130 | PLATE 1 219045
68 44260300210 | SUPPORT 1 219045
69 44260300600 | COUPLING 1
70 90710004040 | SCREW,SET 1 M4X4 219045
90710004040 | SCREW,SET 2 M4X4 219046
71 42264154010 | SPACER 1
72 42264154020 | SHIM N T=0.5
81 42264040800 | WHEEL,WORM 1
82 42265680200 | STOPPER 1
83 90172110035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X35
84 90309341003 | WASHER,SPRING (10) 2
91 42262053410 | MOTOR,ELECTRIC 1
92 44260301150 | COVER 1
93 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
101 42264154110 | SUPPORT 1
42264153550 | SUPPORT (IP) 1 219556
102 42264154300 | WORM 1
103 42264154120 | COVER 1
104 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
105 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
106 42264154500 | SHIM N T=0.5
107 42264154600 | SHIM N T=0.2
108 80513006304 | BEARING,BALL 2
109 42264154130 | SPACER 1
121 44260307510 | GEAR ASSY (WHEEL) 1
122 44260307530 | WASHER,TOOTH 1
137 37000549940 | PLATE 1 T=3.2 219046
138 42264154030 | SUPPORT 1 219046

000105



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

NO AL WN -

34

42331791100
42331793000
42331791200
90183106020
37000568730
42420623600
82197518119
82197518114
82100005004

PANEL
LEVER,CONTROL

SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW)
BOLT

PLATE

LAMP ASSY (RED)

CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK)

CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK)

LENS (RED)

N = =N 00 00 = =2

M6X20
T=1.5

000110



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42262620910 | COVER 1
2 42262620920 | COVER 2
3 80146708020 | RIVET 12
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN | 12 8

000115




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42500582201 | COVER 1
2 42500582301 | COVER 1
3 82464100201 | HINGE 2
4 80175305012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
5 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING | 18 5
6 90240200500 | NUT,CAP 10 M5
7 82460025402 | CATCH 1
8 80175305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10
9 90201200500 | NUT 8 M5

10 82460015102 | STOPPER 1

11 80172305010 | SCREW,MACHINE | 10 M5X10

12 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 6

13 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5

14 42500582500 | COVER 1

100 42500582101 | COVER 1

000120



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PL1020045-00 LEVER,CONTROL

9 1011,12 910,12 15




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100093+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

PN1013140-01 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

TO ELEC,ASSY (BOOM)

CN

15
16
17

[CNF] ]

b 1)

F3xR2ad

LifF

EEZ
= Hewol
CN200

P

SUAZwd

SFF N
k




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

PN1013198-06 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

CN22G
8,9
- 4
= ! 5,6
7 | P
CN153M | N
=N oNUe /2

CN1531 24 \ — VR o ———

~ 25 I p 1“-\1 CN142
SR CN141.CN160
?16 m i CN1B1
a | CNR11,CNRI2
03 HIL ENR13
£ 21
CN149,CN151 D .
SR G .
el |2 I
22 ) 3
N/A ! | R

9 9
_____ 10.14 10.14
== CN159




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PN1013487-00 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

8:9 10 6112 7
A\ i _




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc

1 42477762010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42477762100 | HARNESS 1
3 42500583100 | SUPPORT 1
4 42474471150 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
5 82100002037 | CLAMP 1 WE10
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
7 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
8 42500583200 | CABLE ASSY 1

11 42500583020 | PLATE,NAME 1

12 42500583030 | PLATE,NAME 1

14 91810130240 | FASTENER 20

15 82119422100 | CONNECTOR 1

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000142



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PN1060231-02 SWITCH PANEL

™4 - 41

6,10

/ CN104

Viaicimpc
/

I O o o o e o

I N N

;fff; FPPPp
17

8.:10

l CN103




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PN1110323-00 RELAY ASSY

3 _ _ l
N/ A
| [o]l !‘[oh |Eﬁ o |‘o‘|t !‘[oi \ |
=1 =1 o .




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PN1140168-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW)

—- _ _ _ | _
[

-

! (::ﬂ[no.z ‘[-;

-

e

L

- o g1 ;




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PN1450147-00 HARNESS

100

CNB21

15 15
CNB12
- g
|
—_—T
1
15 CNS23
| O I I /I\.[?
|

1 CND22




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PO1013123-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OPTION,BOOSTER)

- e
o) o [
| __
A f
1 - - - - |
: I | g
5 R
R
| i -
|____|I_"_I
1 |
| Lo |
A
1 2 3 4 5

[ ] ] [ /

wl g Y 7-2% T9uFAvL | F-2 ﬁ ASE /T I4RE

O O CENBALY L+ DAMBSCEREAMTLT A,

CENBOS{AFERD » S DRRE, BYT S 9522}
-

Lrt= (24 »%) BPARRELTH 2T REL,

T\ N




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PO1013815-03 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE)

4 7
§ | »omansnmionnancsa X g AN
E | 4
5_ L :f?!, [ L 04 & 3 E] _51 — "
‘ LT - El g ofRREEREAECKTENELY { X8,
3— mimnxa] W |aor m Q D:;;‘*Iﬂ!mulmtmtt
L . s
2 11 £ OXAPRANESEBL, 7O UNSVPT-S0
|— DR SRR A 2 5 é ATERL T 2N
® 3 anwois
. ortiry FERBRERSLT (B,
6 ortry b, F=ACBMULT (RSN
/ o7D HUNBRBLTC KRG, | |
ABE/REZA v ¥F 8
FUAS P 5 IR b
SRRt ey - A T /
SMEESEAR L SRR L TR LT ¢
BRAS PRV AL T=AA YD =Dy st )
St eabrLLTacsos ABE/EARRNAR [RRARBOEORLOAR
RN TR N> FRIRRL UL EM Y LOESHRANINCLNANNELRST, X0 [ 02 Iy 721 »yFARIZTHATL TR LT
ATRESHR TR R 29T (ALY, {rer y MK, XRARO2 5K
cAMCORR, =RANEE. X o T2 o FEIAL, DPTE
AMCERRTTRDAEFN TR SR, SAMCHREMRENEN N> TN, ALTL NS,
AApFRCNELESDT-4 , Py 080 OF0 kU s F=i s ATy hDIFHEN, Oy b HDF=SRATLTOETRT
SRR, TFTE, MBI &y =Dy pFEREL, Py 4 2P JRANE
oty HETREONMIR, AR,
SRR DE IR &, o7— AR, T-ATNELBETOEART

oRASERE (- 73 24 »¥) ERARROND = T=i kA MIETH Y- ACREELT Edb,
. [0F 9 b24 pFENATVETRT (ry V)
PRREFETECE, =79 FAS o FENAT{ Ky, )

/9 10 11
Rrwzasx | REHLERTE ERAAYIORASE
., u:l-.‘l ' mm MAREREE, A Fy7 A1 »FRALT (Kl o F-DIRENER, RERRF R4 52
ARCSALAY, ERBRERRINAM £kE BV EEER, A4 »FERBOSAEALT Sy LMD, MAME LTSN,
SEMLTBS, ZoARbi-KTI-A CRRARTORMUMINUIONIAE L,
il KEBBNTEREESLBA ROREE TIOSELORBER T AL,

WENX FOkbi, KRBRHRLY SRS R ERENTE

To SOEHERNLVIETHT o LR T—ANGHE
e i
fsivaLces. TR I FRONESMIL T 28,

#4. {(ECL) M, RVOHET-LRERE
BETe rtry b RIEEE AHCRNEART,

ARARMABERESVDS, —EARI LEO
14 FAENELER. SNINERALAT,

B = B

27 28 29

/ /
TUT A4 TLA b j-’“ll

2005 -z




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42394494010 | PLATE 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
3 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
5 42391860700 | REFLECTOR (RED) 2

000175



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
20 36361335110 | ELEMENT,FILTER 1
70 36361335120 | PLUG 1
80 36361335130 | O-RING 1
100 36361330230 | FILTER,FUEL 1

000180



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
5 36648355390 | PLUG 3
6 36646965020 | PLUG 2
7 36648355390 | PLUG 9
8 36648355390 | PLUG 3
9 36636505010 | PLUG 1
10 36648355010 | PLUG 2
11 36648355440 | PLUG 1
12 36636505010 | PLUG 4
13 91002802200 | O-RING 12 1B P22
14 91002800700 | O-RING 23 1B P7
15 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
16 91002802000 | O-RING 2 1B P20
17 91002800700 | O-RING 2 1B P7
18 91001000800 | O-RING 1 S8
19 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
22 36648355400 | COVER,END (1) 3
23 36648355410 | COVER,END (2) 3
24 36648355420 | COVER 3 HK0363
36742265010 | COVER 3 HK0364
25 36648355070 | COVER (SOLENOID) 6
26 36646965020 | PLUG 3
27 36641715010 | PLUG 9 HK0363
36742265040 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 9 HK0364
28 36641715020 | CAP 9 HK0363
36742265030 | CAP 9 HK0364
29 36648355390 | PLUG 3
30 91001002400 | O-RING 3 S24
31 91002800600 | O-RING 6 1B P6
32 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
33 91002802000 | O-RING 3 1B P20
34 91001002900 | O-RING 3 S29
35 90131505016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 24 M5X16
36 90131506035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X35
37 90131505008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M5X8
38 36648355110 | SCREW 3 HK0363
36741735040 | SCREW 3 HK0364
42 36648355120 | SPRING 3
43 36648355130 | SPRING 3
44 36648355140 | SEAT,SPRING 6
45 36648355150 | BOLT (SPACER) 3
46 36648355160 | PIN 3
47 36648355170 | PIN 3
48 36648355180 | PIN 3
49 36648355190 | LEVER 3
50 36648355200 | KNOB 3
51 36648355210 | CAP 3
52 36648355220 | PIN,SPRING 3
53 36648355230 | ROLLER,NEEDLE 3
54 36648355240 | O-RING 6
55 36648355250 | SEAT (1) 3
56 36648355260 | SEAT (2) 3
57 36648355270 | BALL,STEEL 3
58 36648355280 | PLUG 4
59 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14
60 91000501200 | O-RING 3
61 91000501300 | O-RING 3 AS568-013
65 36648355320 | SPRING 1
66 36648355330 | SPRING 1
67 36648355340 | SPRING 3
68 36648355350 | PLUG 5
69 91002801400 | O-RING 5 1B P14
70 36648355360 | BOLT 4
71 36648355370 | NUT 4

000185



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PW1010251-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET)



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PW5110002-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PX1120568-01 BOOM REST




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PY1050001-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M)




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

©




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PY1060001-00 CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER
PY1160169-00 BOOSTER (AIR/12TON,INCHING)

27 —R%
BOOSTER

- 7' L—FASSY R—A
PLATE ASSY.NAME

— N AED VST G FUMY R (T —AS R LT TL—A)
PIPING,OUTLET (BOOM/SWING FRAME)

-
o,

N AE" 25 NN 0Uws FobrLYh (0D-)
PIPING,HYDRAULIC OUTLET (LOWER)

4

AANUF AUAZ -3
SWITCH INSTALLATION

1

T |‘ [} 'u"-'h. - I‘
MOUNT , SUPPORT

&)




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
2 42479701100 | HARNESS 1
3 42420623600 | LAMP ASSY (RED) 1
5 36100250000 | RESERVOIR,OIL 1
6 37002800630 | OIL,HYDRAULIC 1L
7 89630701000 | HOSE,VINYL 1 10X15,1M
8 91803880070 | CLIP 2 D=13.1-16.2
9 90101206008 | BOLT 2 M6X8
11 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
13 90101208020 | BOLT 3 M8X20
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8
15 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
16 37000925900 | JOINT 1
17 37001600820 | NUT 1 PF3/8
18 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 16
19 37000917210 | FITTING 2 PF1/4XPF1/4
20 37001600810 | NUT 2 PF1/4
21 90303071401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 14
22 42310040050 | ROPE (TETORON) 3
23 82100001735 | SLEEVE 6
24 91810130230 | FASTENER 3
25 37002461530 | HOSE 1 L=540
26 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
27 37002461860 | HOSE 2 L=425
28 80456020610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
29 42340013200 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
30 37000908460 | JOINT 2
31 91810132530 | FASTENER 15
32 42352420300 | SWITCH ASSY 1
34 37000573890 | PLATE 2
35 37000928190 | JOINT 1
36 80430620400 | JOINT 2
37 36646540000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
38 90172105045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X45
40 90101208055 | BOLT 2 M8X55
41 37002449130 | HOSE 1 L=500
42 37002453620 | HOSE 1 L=375
43 37002467700 | HOSE 1 L=470
44 37002467020 | HOSE 1 L=620
45 37002467500 | HOSE 1 L=550
46 37002460840 | HOSE 2 L=2550 TO 2600
47 82400000422 | FASTENER 1
48 82197518119 | CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK) 1
82197518114 | CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK) 1
49 42350250070 | PLUG (2 POLES,MALE) 1
50 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
52 37000917480 | JOINT 2 S G1/4-G3/8
74 82100005004 | LENS (RED) 1
81 42471437520 | CAP 1
91 42340017510 | CAP (DUST) 1
111 36051441000 | BOOSTER 1
112 36052790100 | JOINT ASSY 1
113 90172108020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X20
121 42342871000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
122 42474411200 | JOINT 1
123 80400160187 | JOINT 1 G1/4-G1/4
124 37000919710 | JOINT,BUSHING 1
125 37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4
126 80430620400 | JOINT 3
127 80481102030 | JOINT 2 L G1/4-G3/8
128 37000925690 | JOINT 2
129 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
130 91002801100 | O-RING 11 1B P11

000227




AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
2 42479781100 | HARNESS 1
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
5 36100250000 | RESERVOIR,OIL 1
7 89630701000 | HOSE,VINYL 1 10X15,1M
8 91803880070 | CLIP 2 D=13.1-16.2
9 90101206008 | BOLT 2 M6X8
11 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
13 90101208020 | BOLT 3 M8X20
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
15 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
16 37000925900 | JOINT 1
17 37001600820 | NUT 1 PF3/8
18 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 16
19 42310040050 | ROPE (TETORON) 1
20 82100001735 | SLEEVE 2
21 91810130230 | FASTENER 1
22 37002461530 | HOSE 1 L=540
23 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
25 37000573890 | PLATE 2
26 42472372300 | JOINT 1
27 37000924960 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
28 36647690000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
29 90172105045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M5X45
31 36646790000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
32 37002449130 | HOSE 1 L=500
33 37002445200 | HOSE 1 L=560
34 37002467700 | HOSE 1 L=470
35 37002445120 | HOSE 1 L=290
36 42475711010 | ORIFICE 1 1.5 219014
42645290500 | ORIFICE 1 1.6 219015
51 42471437520 | CAP 1
61 90131508025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X25
62 36052411000 | JOINT ASSY 1
63 36051811000 | BOOSTER 1
71 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
81 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
82 80303130171 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO12-040E
83 80305010100 | FITTING,TEE 1 KTA12-000N
84 37000922870 | JOINT 2
85 37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4
92 80560057000 | BALL,STEEL 1 1/4
93 36052132020 | SEAT,SPRING 1
94 12235104020 | SPRING 1
95 80316090020 | PLUG 1 KKT PT1/8
96 80316090010 | PLUG 10 KKT PT1/16 HK0542
36053842040 | PLUG 10 HK0543
97 36052132040 | ORIFICE 1 116
101 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
111 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

000230



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42478400100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
4 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
5 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
6 42651490100 | LAMP ASSY 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
8 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
9 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WRS
10 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000113640 | PIN 1
40 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
46 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000235



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 91810132530 | FASTENER 5
2 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
4 82400000204 | GROMMET 1 L=320
5 42476303100 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1000
6 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10

27 82122910400 | CAP 1

000240



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
5 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP)

1 42471437520 | CAP
30 42471080000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M)

N )

000245



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
5 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP)

1 42471437520 | CAP
30 42471085000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (MALE-FEMALE,5M)

N )

000250



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 42471271000 | DRILL ASSY 1
2 80460003080 | JOINT 2 S,G3/8-3/4-16UNF
3 37002425110 | HOSE 2 L=2500
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 4
5 80456020610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 42340013200 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1

11 42340017550 | CAP (DUST) 1

16 42340017510 | CAP (DUST) 1

20 42471270000 | DRIL,HYDRAULIC 1

000255



AT-110-1 42084100093 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remal

1

42474540000

HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

000260



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100093+UPPER+Spare+Parts

